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SUPER SERIES
Fin. St. Car# Driver
1 7 54 Jeff Fultz
2 2 20 Jack Dossey Il
3 6 29 Austin Kunert ®
4 10 41 Hunter Jack
5 9 58 Tyler Ankrum
6 4 17 Josh Brock
7 8 51 Rapheal Lessard
8 11 26 Rick Turner
9 5 5 Mason Mingus
10 18 83 JP. Crabtree
1 19 1 Jon Beach ®
12 1 131 Kyle Crump
13 15 22 Scott Whitehouse
14 14 23 Eddie Van Meter
15 12 81 Tery Fisher Jr.
16 13 6 Logan Runyon
17 16 91 Rich Segvich
18 3 4 Dalton Armstrong
19 17 35 Greg Van Alst

Winchester 100
Winchester Speedway

Feature Results

September 3, 2018

Hometown
Mooresville, NC
Indianapolis, IN
Batavia, IL
Auburn, IN
Colton, CA
Corbin, KY

St. Joseph, Quebec
Yorktown, IN
Brentwood, TN
Muncie, IN
Watervliet, Ml
Brighton, MI
Greenfield, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Cambridge, OH
Frankfort, IN
New Castle, IN

Anderson, IN
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=N CHESTER v,
=SS Y ———F

BT s Fusces 1127l

Furniture by Walker/Fury Race Cars/Okinus/Red Bull/Toyota

Harts Auto Center/Lawrence Towing/Munn's Construction

Blue Demon Welding Products/Custom Companies

Wings Etc. Grill and Pub/Brent's Automotive Repair/PFC Brakes

Modern Meat Co.
Stream Restoration Specialists
FRL Express/Mobil 1/Toyota

MEP/AR Bodies/A.J. Graphics

811 Call Before You Dig/Team Construction/Five Star

USA Tire/Junior Landscaping/Jim's Automotive/The Man Home Maintena

JAS Expidited Trucking/Triple C Trailer Sales

R & D Racing

Whitehouse Motorsports

EDCO Welding/Norton Transport

LCK Trucking/DG Performance/Cornwell Tools/Kalvinator Engines/AR Bc

Triangle Production Systems/Kyle Jones Racing

HSR Performance/Caged Racewear/Allstar Performance

Ed Martin Auto Group/Blackhawk Helicopter Service

Top Choice Fence

Laps
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
95
91
71
69
57
52
35

Status
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running

Suspension
Running
Handling
Vibration
Accident
Handling
Accident

Handling

Lead Changes: 1; Lap Leaders: 131 Kyle Crump 1-90, 54 Jeff Fultz 91-100; Margin of Victory: 1.090 Seconds; Cautions: 3; Red Flag: 1

Event Awards: EDCO Welding Fast Qualifier Award: 51 Rapheal Lessard; Team Construction Clean Sweep Award: NA; Hamner Racing

Engines Hardcharger Award: 63 J.P. Crabtree; AR Bodies Cool Move of the Race Award: 54 Jeff Fultz; FLUIDYNE High Performance Cool
Under Pressure Award: 20 Jack Dossey llI; PitBoxes.com Pit Crew Award: 1 Jon Beach; Hoosier Racing Tire Performance Awards: 54 Jeff
Fultz, 63 J.P. Crabtree; Senneker Performance Rookie of the Race Award: 29 Austin Kunert; KRC Power Steering Hard Luck Award: 131 Kyle
Crump, Beyea Headers Halfway Leader: 131 Kyle Crump

Contingency Product Awards: Aero Race Wheels: 17 Josh Brock; Allstar Performance: 17 Josh Brock, 81 Terry Fisher Jr.; AP Racing Brakes:

17 Josh Brock; Bassett Racing Wheels: 41 Hunter Jack; BrakeOMeter: 41 Hunter Jack; ButlerBuilt Professional Seat Systems: 23 Eddie Van
Meter, 81 Terry Fisher Jr.; Cometic Gasket: 1 Jon Beach, 1 Jon Beach; COMP Cams: 41 Hunter Jack, 1 Jon Beach; Day Racing Products: 51
Rapheal Lessard, 23 Eddie Van Meter; DRP Performance Products: 29 Austin Kunert, 1 Jon Beach; Earl's: 51 Rapheal lessard, 23 Eddie van Meter;
Eibach Springs: 20 Jack Dossey IIl; FAST Ignition: 20 Jack Dossey lIl; Five Star Racecar Bodies: 131 Kyle Crump; G-Force: 20 Jack Dossey |Il;
Grill Chill: 20 Jack Dossey lll; Holley Performance: 41 Hunter Jack, 1 Jon Beach; Hyperco: 20 Jack Dossey Ill; Joes Racing Products: 1 Jon

Beach; Mintex Brake Pads: 17 Josh Brock; Penske Racing Shocks: 29 Austin Kunert, 41 Hunter Jack; Port City Racecars: 20 Jack Dossey |lI, 1

Jon Beach; Pyrotect: 20 Jack Dossey ll, 51 Rapheal Lessard, 35 Greg Van Alst; Quarter Master: 29 Austin Kunert, 17 Josh Brock, 1 Jon Beach;
Racing Electronics: 20 Jack Dossey llI, 63 J. P. Crabtree; Schoenfeld: 20 Jack Dossey I, 1 Jon Beach; Swift Springs: 51 Rapheal Lessard;
VanDoorn Racing Development: 20 Jack Dossey llI, 23 eddie van Meter, VDL Fuel Systems: 1 Jon Beach, 29 Austin Kunert; Wheel Chill: 20 Jack




